
I I,,\F}-KI N E BIO PI{AII}IA(]IiTi'I'I(. AI, ('ORPOI{A'I'ION I,I M I'tEI)
Procu renrcn t Cell

( A (iovcrnment of \{aharashtra Undcrtaking)
d. Officc : Acha INDIArl)onrleNla I'arel. iVlumbai {00 012

Phonc No: 022- 24129320-23
Managing Dircctor :022-21150628
General Manager (Procurement Cell): 022-
21100478

Wcbsite : hft p:,/s rr l.r accinehal.f}iine.conr

Lrrernc'ulccl I 
ja'hal lkincnrurnba i.conr

l?-r*
f-mailTi

gqr{-ffq ri$r -
ffi - q-,.,rs. 1\ frtE

No: /Haffliine/ProcuremcntCell/E-3265/Rollcdcotton
Bandage l0 cm x 4 Mtr/corrigendum 12020-21,

Date:1( / v \-12022
To,

M/s. Laxmi Industries
Plot No. E-2132., MIDC Kuprvad , Dist. Sangli-416436

Taluka, Miraj, District: Sangli

Sutr.:- Corrigendum to Supply Order of Rolled cotton Bandage 10 cm x 4 Mtr
Ref: - 1. Tender No. E-3265/ Rolled cotton Bandage 10 cm x,l Mtr

2. Purchase Order No. 6164llHaffkinelProcurement Cell/E- 3265/ Rolled
Cotton Bandages as per schedule F II 10 cm x ,l Mtr / Budget Source
Frce Drug 2020-21 NHM FMR 6.2.21.1 /2021,,Datez 12,01.2022

Please refer the Supply Order no.6164 of Rolled cotton Bandage 10 cm x 4 Mtr.
Kindly read the change in the Consignee for IInd Stage Supply w.e.f. Dt. l.2,Og.ZO2Z

instead of previous.

* Revised consignee is attached herewith.

AII other terms and conditions ofthesupply order remains the same.

cr. eRmdq {ms qiqr qrqilt q ffiir

Haflkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.
(l'rocurement Cell), Mumbai

J"hry{-



Consignee list for Rolled Cotton Bandages as per schedule F II l0 cm r .l
Mtr

Namc of Bidder : i\t/s.
[,armi I ndustrics

l)clivcn Pe riod: .15 D:rvs (lnr oice copies should he submittctl
tri licate consi nce rr isc u ith one consolidated inloice.)

no, !a98,ryafnrine/Procurcmenl Cell/E- 3265/ corrigendum/ Rollerl
Cotton Bandages as per schedule F Il l0 cm x 4 Mtr/Budget Source
Free Drug 2020-21 NHM FMR6.2.2l.t 12021, Date: 6g . a2-.2022

Grant
Total

Sr.
No.

18s29

l'O Rcfcrence No.

NHM Free Drug Services (FMR 6.2.21.1t.2020-ZL

Supply w.e.f. Date
L2.O7.2022

Su pply w.e.f. Ot. L2.O3.2O22

DHO

Name of District

cs DHO cs

Ratnagiri 587 3 3 915 58731

3000 3000Aurangabad 0 0 02

3 Jalna 6852 3 916 6852 3 916

4 Parbhani 587 3 3916 5873 3 916

21536

195 78

5 I lingoli 0 3 916 0 3 916 7832

6 l-atur 6363 3 916 6362 3 916 20551

7 Osmanabad 4894 0 4894 L07 67

8 Beed 7341 4894 7 341- 4894 24470

9 Nanded 587 3 4894 2L534

10 Akola 2937 3 915 0 3 915 to767
11 Washim 4894 3 916 4894 77619

t2 Amravati 2937 4894 15662

13 Yeotmal 5873 4894 587 3 4894 27534
1,4 Buldhana 4894 3916
15 Nagpur 68s2 4894 6852 4894 23492
76 Wardha 4894 3 916 4894 3 916 77620
t7 Bhandara 0 0 0 3 915 3 915

Total 77456 65584 67540 7145L 276031.

q. qmqdq dsrfiE qta{ {qii { dil

Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.
(Procurement Cell), Mumbai

Adnrinistrativc Approval GR Date 20.10.2020

I

I

2868I

979
I

I

4as4 | rrr, 
I

3915

48s4 I zgzt

I azsa | :srs 77 61-9

I


